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Chocolate slice
Short Product Name:
Chocolate slice

Chocolate Joconde biscuit, chocolate crunch with 59% cocoa chocolate, chocolate cream and chocolate mousse made with 71% cocoa chocolate, chocolate icing.

Traded Unit GTIN: 03700478531996   Internal GTIN: 03700478531996   Supplier : Traiteur De Paris   Suppliers Product Code : 000210 (0319901)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1707kJ

411kcal
29.5g 16.5g 23.1g 0.11g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1707kJ 411kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1707kJ 

411kCal

Carbohydrates 27.4g

of which sugars 23.1g

Fat 29.5g

of which saturates 16.5g

Fibre 4.5g

Protein 6.7g

Salt 0.11g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cream (MILK cream, stabiliser: E407), dark chocolate [71% cocoa] 16.3% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavour), EGG yolk, semi-skimmed MILK, joconde cocoa 8,8% (whole EGGS, sugar, WHEAT

flour (GLUTEN), cocoa powder, water, inverted sugar, roasted malted BARLEY flour (GLUTEN), pea flour, baking powder : E450 – E500 (contains WHEAT starch (GLUTEN).), emulsifier : E471., potato flour, MILK

proteins), chocolate frosting 7,9% (vegetable fat (sunflower oil, coconut, cocoa butter, palm oil), sugar, powdered reduced fat cocoa, cocoa paste, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin., natural vanilla flavour), dark chocolate

coating [59% cocoa] 4.9% (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin.), dark frosting (vegetable fat (palm, shea), sugar, reduced fat cocoa powder, lactose, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin., natural vanilla

flavour), sugar, whole EGG, pancakes chips (WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), sugar, concentrated butter (MILK), skimmed MILK powder, BARLEY malt (GLUTEN), salt), sunflower oil, cocoa butter, water, gelling

preparation (FISH gelatine, potato maltodextrine).

Supplier's Product Code : 000210 (0319901)

Product Added : 22 August 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 November 2020

erudus id : 42b492aa735a41cea8e2f0b26c2d8a9f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Contains

Fish


May Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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